A ScreenView for the purpose of this Program is where the Capture SDK posts a “ScreenView Type” of “LOAD”, captured 

by the Program. Where no Capture SDK posts exist, “pages” will be used instead where a page consists of a request and 

response pair over http or https captured by the Program.

Offerings

Unica+ Silver

Entitles the Licensee up to two hundred and fifty thousand (250,000) Active Customer Profiles per year.

Unica+ Gold

Entitles the Licensee up to two hundred and fifty thousand (250,000) Active Customer Profiles per year and up to nine million 

(9,000,000) Transaction Records of Events per year.

Unica+ Platinum

Entitles the Licensee up to two hundred and fifty (250,000) Active Customer Profiles per year, up to nine million (9,000,000) 

Transaction Records of Events per year, and up to seven hundred and fifty thousand (750,000) ScreenView per year.

Chapter 2. Offerings in HCL Unica+ Bundles
Each Unica+ bundle has a list of offerings.

Comparison View of Bundles

The following table compares the three bundles of Unica+:

Unica+ Bundles

Offerings Silver Gold Platinum

Contact Central As per existing limits.